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Task is set 51.737 km. Start is at 11:45. Task deadline at 18:00 Updated Jun 19, 2023 02:33

# Id Name Nat
1 7 BRIRE M | CHN
2 44 2N M | CHN
3 10 XS M | CHN
4| 45  mEK M | CHN
5 32| k& M | CHN
6 46 =T M | CHN
7 13 FHES M | CHN
8 26 =% M | CHN
9 8 | E4IMA M CHN

10 | 72 | EREA M | CHN
11 54 =R M | CHN
12 67  XUREEF M | CHN
13 51 | 98 M | CHN
14 60 | =N M | CHN
15 | 56 | fatHmg M | HKG
16 25  BE M | CHN
17 | 47 | kiEs M | HKG
18 | 16 | WiHEH F CHN
19 34 HEE M | CHN
20 6 =R M | CHN
21 | 30 HE M | CHN
22| 64 {EMAK M | CHN
23 | 23  BISHAL M | NPL
THAPA
24 1 8%z M | CHN
25 | 61  #Ki M | CHN
26 2 FEA M | CHN
27 | 27 &K@ M | CHN
28 | 59 FHuhk M | CHN
29 4 e M | CHN
30 | 12 WUERK M | CHN

Glider

ozone enzo3
Enzo 3
Boomerang12

Ozone Zeno2

GIN-boomerang12

ICEPEAK X-ONE
Ozone enzo3
Gin Leopard
Bonanza3
Zeno2

NOVA XENON
OZONE Photon
Ozone Alpina4
ozone zeno2
Zeno 2

ozone enzo3
GIN Boomerang
12

Ozone photon
Ozone Zeno2
ozone ENZO3
ozone zeno2
zeno2
Boomerang 11
zeno2

ozone zeno2
Ozone Zeno2
Zeno

Delta4

ozone zenol

Enzo3

Sponsor
RXRIE

RZEBRA

RZBBA
[ #ERA
REABA
1IN
AR
XYL
[paeAs
JRBA
XYL
RBA
RiBER
LT {UN
PR
REABA
EKEHA
RBA

[ #ERA
EKEHA
[PaetSs
REEL 1IN
RZ=BBA
KB
RZ=BBA
TBEIA

[ EEHBEERA
[ #ERA

RZEBRA

T1

117.0 3320

123.0 350-0

757.0

878.0

97.0 276:0

176.0 5610

706.0

710.0

95.0 2766

760.0

88.0 2510

72.0 2046

603.0

125.0 3550

112.0 320-0

125.0 356-0

690.0

445.0

95.0 2690

52.0 1480

447.0

115.0 3270

553.0

760.0

383.0

76.0 2170

603.0

603.0

92.0 2610

262.0

T2

1000.0

942.0

973.0

258.0 599:0

895.0

803.0

884.0

841.0

704.0

783.0

758.0

721.0

725.0

832.0

852.0

893.0

629.0

801.0

751.0

587.0

74.0 173-0

858.0

571.0

61.0 1410

767.0

254.0

130.0 3610

469.0

545.0

879.0

T3

960.0

969.0

226.0 5470

719.0

850.0

840.0

225.0 5450

243.0 5890

812.0

45.0 1090

685.0

719.0

182.0 4410

535.0

517.0

423.0

102.0 2470

171.0 4140

552.0

745.0

839.0

383.0

219.0 5320

467.0

122.0 2950

934.0

530.0

153.0 3720

543.0

38.0 920

Total

2077.0

2034.0

1956.0

1855.0

1842.0

1819.0

1815.0

1794.0

1611.0

1588.0

1531.0

1512.0

1510.0

1492.0

1481.0

1441.0

1421.0

1417.0

1398.0

1384.0

1360.0

1356.0

1343.0

1288.0

1272.0

1264.0

1263.0

1225.0

1180.0

1179.0



31 29 | FER CHN ozone zeno2 EASTUN 206.0 814.0 92.0 2240 1112.0
32 | 48  EHiE CHN Ozone Zeno [~7EBA 205.0 84.0 194.0 801.0 1090.0
33 35 | BRER CHN Ozone Zeno2 128.0 3650  488.0 467.0 1083.0
34 18  E1 CHN AirDesign Volt4 300.0 82.0 196-0 679.0 1061.0
35 63 (& CHN Gin Explorer2 603.0 62.0 1430 298.0 963.0
36 68 FEE#E CHN Ozone Zeno2 ERXIARBA | 72.0 2646 469.0 418.0 959.0
37 50 [%E&E CHN Zeno2 kD EMEA | 598.0 31.0 730 314.0 943.0
38 70 | BR4ENE CHN Zeno2 [EFEet 383.0 19.0 430 519.0 921.0
39 69  RER CHN Ozone photo [TPERERBA | 299.0 569.0 38.0 920 906.0
40 15 | BHFE CHN ?tl:lvance Sigma JRBA 195.0 19.0 430 674.0 888.0
41 5 R¥K CHN Flow Fusion [TFafEHRBA | 287.0 546.0 38.0 920 871.0
42 9 | RER CHN ENZO3 [GpaE/S 517.0 30.0 690 316.0 863.0
43 39 | A CHN zeno2 TDEMEA | 217.0 606.0 38.0 920 861.0
44 53 At CHN Sigmall AR 368.0 86.0 200-0 406.0 860.0
45 52 | AEIE CHN Ozone ZETUN 319.0 488.0 38.0 920 845.0
46 14 | BENE CHN Ozone Zeno2 RIFE 72.0 2040 324.0 427.0 823.0
47 3 WRfE CHN 777 king2 RZABA 205.0 19.0 430 541.0 765.0
48 31 | w08 HKG Zeno2 A=A 207.0 33.0 760 485.0 725.0
49 41 | EEfER CHN zeno2 291.0 82.0 1910 344.0 717.0
50 11 JHg CHN Ozone zeno2 R 198.0 69.0 160-0 442.0 709.0
51 17 | #XB¥ CHN Gin carmino 263.0 389.0 40.0 960 692.0
52 66 | LEF CHN Ozone Zeno2 TBEKEN 248.0 80.0 1850 360.0 688.0
53 40 | AFE CHN Sigmall 289.0 26.0 600 337.0 652.0
54 33 | XHR CHN ¥ boomerang12 RIHER 198.0 25.0 590 423.0 646.0
55 43 | &L CHN Skywalk X-Alps5 fEERA 289.0 32.0 750 315.0 636.0
56 20  Eyie CHN BGD base2 EIRITARBA | 260.0 327.0 41.0 1000 628.0
57 58 | Z=£M CHN Sigmall BRI | 254.0 30.0 690 335.0 619.0
58 57 | gLkl CHN BGD Base2 28.0 810 246.0 313.0 587.0
59 24 | Fit TWN Sky RIEN 454.0 19.0 430 110.0 583.0
60 55 | i CHN Ozone Zeno 205.0 35.0 810 320.0 560.0
61 37 | 8 CHN | Advance sigmall 183.0 279.0 38.0 926 500.0
62 22 | AR CHN OZONE ALPINA4 BRI | 202.0 243.0 38.0 920 483.0
63 28 W= CHN OzoneZeno2 [TPERERBA | 227.0 29.0 680 204.0 460.0
64 21 | FFH CHN Nk DZE=IUN 28.0 810 327.0 92.0 447.0
65 19  =&H#E CHN BGD Base2 DZE]YN 81.0 19.0 430 321.0 421.0
66 49  ERER CHN FLOW Fusion [TPERERBA | 297.0 19.0 430 92.0 408.0




67 36
68 73
69 62
70 | 42
71 74
72 | 65
73 | 71

Tasks

Task

T1 Task-2
T2 Task-3
T3 Task-4

R

A

XEF

iz omel

M CHN
M CHN
M CHN
M CHN
M CHN
M CHN
M CHN

Date

2023-06-13 11:00

2023-06-14 11:30

2023-06-15 10:45

777 Queen2 JRBA 266.0
Advance EBIRITPA | 217.0
Advance sigmall EETUN 200.0
Banana2 fEEBA 185.0
Camino 81.0
Ozone zeno2 KERA 233.0
Zeno2 81.0
Bii:?“ce FTV Validity
51.8 87.80%
76.8 100.00%
51.7 96.90%

19.0 430 96.0
19.0 430 92.0
19.0 430 92.0
33.0 760 92.0
19.0 430 166.0
0.0 0.0

19.0 430 92.0

Race to goal
Race to goal

Race to goal

381.0

328.0

311.0

310.0

266.0

233.0

192.0



